
A3

LEISTER
Process Technologies

CH-6060 Sarnen 020.102 01%

 1

 1

Undercarriage
15.02.2006 lg

A B C D

1

2

3

Sheet

ofDate

Revision

Material:

Format  Scale Drawing number

Date

Checked by

Drawn by

Volume:

T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t a

nd
 th

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
in

 it
 c

o n
ta

in
ed

 a
re

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 L
E

I S
T

E
R

 a
nd

 a
s 

su
ch

, t
he

y 
ar

e 
t o

 b
e 

co
ns

id
er

ed
 r

es
er

ve
d.

T
he

rf
or

e ,
 a

ny
 r

ep
r o

du
ct

io
n 

in
 a

ny
 fo

rm
 o

r 
by

 a
ny

 m
ea

ns
, w

ith
ou

t p
rio

r 
w

rit
te

n  
pe

rm
is

si
on

 o
f L

E
IS

T
E

R
 is

 fo
rb

id
de

n.
c

A B C D

1

2

3

Sheet

ofDate

Revision

Material:

Format  Scale Drawing number

Date

Checked by

Drawn by

Volume:

T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t a

nd
 th

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
in

 it
 c

o n
ta

in
ed

 a
re

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 L
E

I S
T

E
R

 a
nd

 a
s 

su
ch

, t
he

y 
ar

e 
t o

 b
e 

co
ns

id
er

ed
 r

es
er

ve
d.

T
he

rf
or

e ,
 a

ny
 r

ep
r o

du
ct

io
n 

in
 a

ny
 fo

rm
 o

r 
by

 a
ny

 m
ea

ns
, w

ith
ou

t p
rio

r 
w

rit
te

n  
pe

rm
is

si
on

 o
f L

E
IS

T
E

R
 is

 fo
rb

id
de

n.
c

A B C D

1

2

3

Sheet

ofDate

Revision

Material:

Format  Scale Drawing number

Date

Checked by

Drawn by

Volume:

T
hi

s 
do

cu
m

en
t a

nd
 th

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
in

 it
 c

o n
ta

in
ed

 a
re

 p
ro

pe
rt

y 
of

 L
E

I S
T

E
R

 a
nd

 a
s 

su
ch

, t
he

y 
ar

e 
t o

 b
e 

co
ns

id
er

ed
 r

es
er

ve
d.

T
he

rf
or

e ,
 a

ny
 r

ep
r o

du
ct

io
n 

in
 a

ny
 fo

rm
 o

r 
by

 a
ny

 m
ea

ns
, w

ith
ou

t p
rio

r 
w

rit
te

n  
pe

rm
is

si
on

 o
f L

E
IS

T
E

R
 is

 fo
rb

id
de

n.
c

1

66

74
73

73

74

74

73

74

73 67

26

23

21

23

19

23
22

23
19

23
22

26
23

21

64

20

29

54

55

65

53

37

40

41

40

38

39

36

62

61

60

59

30

48
47

46

45 63

42

44
49

40

28

32

21

27
25

17

25

21

27
25

24

25

33

31

20

50

51

52

58


